
Northman

RFB SERIES

BACK VALVE

SymbolSymbol

Design CodePressure Adj. Range(bar)Nominal SizeMounting StyleSeries

04: 10mm

06: 20mm

10: 32mm

1: 7-70

2: 35-140

3: 70-250

32

HOW TO ORDER

SPECIFICATIONS

Model No.     

RFB-G04

RFB-G06

RFB-G10

Max. Operated Pressure (bar)

250

100

200

400

Back Valve G: Subplate Mounted

Pressure Adj. Range(bar) Rated Flow (L/min)
Cracking Pressure 

(bar)

1: 7-70

2: 35-140

3: 70-250

3.5
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